IODP-MSP (Exp. 386) VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION

Exp. Site Hole Core Type | Section Date Time Observers

386 | 86 B 1 H (8] 7o |[b:00] Tliarg

Sed. Struct.
Trace Fossils

Grain Size Sorting

‘qunjoig
“upunoy

_ X-CT
g Image

nojop

Description

msiq
Buuon
nun
1oyu
@
(2]
w
(o]
sa|duweg

0 ﬁ[ia

-3
-=
-

N

¥ g BiEasns A T Ce T bag

T HHI B A

30 —

40 —

50 —
60 —

70 —

80 —

90 —

100 —






